
ABOUT OPTICARE MEAL
• Opticare Meal is a highly palatable and highly digestible creep feed which piglets will fi nd appealing.
• Opticare Meal consists of a high percentage of milk products, to stimulate feed intake. 
• The product is a complete feed, and fed ad libitum in its dry form topiglets.
• It is packed in 25 kg bags and it is best to use the product within 6 months of the production date.
• Store in a clean, cool and dry place. 
• To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
• This product does not contain blood plasma.

BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE MEAL
• Opticare Meal is very palatable for 

young piglets, and encourages feed 
intake. 

• It produces heavier, healthier and 
more uniform piglets before and after 
weaning.

• Opticare Meal is developed to support 
and maintain intestinal health.

• Opticare Meal is a key component in the 
gradual weaning concept.

MIXING INSTRUCTIONS
• The product can be fed ad libitum 

from 5 days of age until 14 days before 
weaning.

• The product can also be fed as porridge 
for the fi rst 5 days after weaning (2 litres 
of warm water per kg product).

• Make sure the feeders are cleaned and 
emptied once a day. 

FEED PROGRAMS
The product is recommended for use in 

the Dry-start, Opti-start and Easy-start feed 

programs.

OPTICARE MEAL 
STIMULATES FEED INTAKE

         Product information  
SwiNco Opticare Meal 

(code: 2101)
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Crude protein  
Crude fat  
Crude �bre  
Ash   
Nett energy (MJ) 
Lysine   
 
Calcium  
Phosphor  
Sodium  
Copper (mg)  
 
Vit A (IU)  
Vit D (IU)  
Vit E (IU)  

Speci�cations
Typical analysis (%)

19
9.6 
1.4
6.3
12.1
1.25
 
0.65
0.65
0.40
160
 
25 000
2000
150


