



## ABOUT OPTICARE MEAL

- Opticare Meal is a highly palatable and highly digestible creep feed which piglets will find appealing.
- Opticare Meal consists of a high percentage of milk products, to stimulate feed intake.
- The product is a complete feed, and fed ad libitum in its dry form to piglets.
- It is packed in 25 kg bags and it is best to use the product within 6 months of the production date.
- Store in a clean, cool and dry place.
- To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
- This product does **not contain blood plasma**.



## OPTICARE MEAL STIMULATES FEED INTAKE



## BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE MEAL

- Opticare Meal is very palatable for young piglets, and encourages feed intake.
- It produces heavier, healthier and more uniform piglets before and after weaning.
- Opticare Meal is developed to support and maintain intestinal health.
- Opticare Meal is a key component in the gradual weaning concept.

## Specifications

Typical analysis (%)

Crude protein	19
Crude fat	9.6
Crude fibre	1.4
Ash	6.3
Nett energy (MJ)	12.1
Lysine	1.25
Calcium	0.65
Phosphor	0.65
Sodium	0.40
Copper (mg)	160
Vit A (IU)	25 000
Vit D (IU)	2000
Vit E (IU)	150

## MIXING INSTRUCTIONS

- The product can be fed ad libitum from 5 days of age until 14 days before weaning.
- The product can also be fed as porridge for the first 5 days after weaning (2 litres of warm water per kg product).
- Make sure the feeders are cleaned and emptied once a day.

## FEED PROGRAMS

The product is recommended for use in the *Dry-start*, *Opti-start* and *Easy-start* feed programs.